18/12/2005 | Carreira Popular "Mar de Boiro" Distancia: 8.246 metros

CARREIRA POPULAR

CATEGORIA
DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CONCELLO CATEGORIA SEX POS. POS. CAT.
1099 RAMON FOLGAR POUSO RIVEIRA SENIOR MASCULINO 1 1
1094 MIGUEL CARRILLO SILVOSO VEDRA SENIOR MASCULINO 2 2
1031 MIGUEL CABO VILLAVERDE SANTIAGO SENIOR MASCULINO 3 3
1109 HERNESTO BUCETA POUSO RIVEIRA SENIOR MASCULINO 4 4
1036 FERNANDO GONZALEZ POUSA NOIA SENIOR MASCULINO 5 5
1219 ANGEL JOSE RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ SANTIAGO VETERANOS A MASCULINO 6 1
1227 FCO. SANMARCO SANTOS PONTECESURES VETERANOS A MASCULINO 7 2
1032 ANTONIO MUINO MONTERO BOIRO SENIOR MASCULINO 8 6
901 DAVID LEREZ LOPEZ SANTIAGO PROMESA MASCULINO 9 1
1070 JUAN CARLOS CASAL PEREZ SANTIAGO SENIOR MASCULINO 10 7
1102 CARLOS LORENZA BLANCO PORTO SIN SENIOR MASCULINO 11 8
1078 ANGEL MACEIRAS LAGO A CORUNA SENIOR MASCULINO 12 9
1101 JOSE M MARTINEZ LAGO RIVEIRA SENIOR MASCULINO 13 10
1069 JOSE A MAYO CAAAMARNO OUTES SENIOR MASCULINO 14 11
1061 SANTIAGO REY GONZALEZ SANTIAGO SENIOR MASCULINO 15 12
1095 JOSE F FERNANDEZ CERVINO TEO SENIOR MASCULINO 16 13
1079 MARTIN RAIMUNDE ESTEIRO SENIOR MASCULINO 17 14
706 GARARDO CAHAFEIRA GARCIA SANTIAGO XUVENIL MASCULINO 18 1
1228 MANUEL BELLO GARCIA SANTIAGO VETERANOS A MASCULINO 19 3
1083 JUAN GIGIREY AMADO AMES SENIOR MASCULINO 20 15
1220 JOSE R. ARUFE VIDAL BOIRO VETERANOS A  MASCULINO 21 4
1075 JESUS SABORIDO FAJARDO BOIRO SENIOR MASCULINO 22 16
1034 MANUEL A VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ REDONDELA SENIOR MASCULINO 23 17
1037 MIGUEL ABEL SOUTO BOIRO SENIOR MASCULINO 24 18
1076 ALBERTO ALVAREZ VENDANA PADRON SENIOR MASCULINO 25 19
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1071

1067

1315

1229

1019

709

1097

1021

1207

1105

1203

1082

1048

1049

1077

1066

1063

1085

1098

1074

1233

1018

1303

1234

1035

1014

1091

710

1090

JOSE MANUEL GONZALEZ SANTAMARIA

ENNICIANO LOPEZ XOUSA
MATIAS REGUEIRA BOO

JESUS VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
JOSE LUIS CALO GONZALEZ
GERARDO BLANCO MAYO
GUSTABO GARCIA ABAL

JESUS CESPON GONZALEZ
MARIO GONZALEZ FREIRE

RUBEN CACHARRON CARRIL
JUAN IGNACIO LOPEZ SILVA
EMILIO GOMEZ CALVINO

MARCOS A BLANCO FIGUIRIDO
GERMANPEREZ VIDAL

CARLOS A TUBIO FERNANDEZ
JOSE MANUEL TOUCEDA ABELLEIRA
ENRIQUE FANDINO ARES

JORGE GAGO MAGARINOS
ABRAAN BENITEZ SOMOZA

SUSO PINEIRO VAAMONDE
CANDIDO MIGUEZ GARCIA
RAFAEL PEREZ GARCIA

LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA FERNANDEZ
JOSE’A. LOGO GLEZ

JESUS MOURACOS GONZALEZ
RICARDO VAZQUEZ REGUEIRO
ELOI REY MARTINEZ

JORGE PEREZ REGO

JOSE M VILAS FERNANDEZ
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CONCELLO
BOIRO

PONFERRADA

POBRA

CEE

AMES

NOIA

PONTECESURES

BOIRO
BRION

TEO
VILGARCIA
NOIA

NOIA

NOIA

BOIRO
POBRA
SANTIAGO
VALGA
RIVEIRA
NOIA

TEO

BOIRO
VILAGARCIA
MILLADOIRO
A CORUNA
BOIRO
BOIRO
POBRA

NOIA
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CATEGORIA
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SENIOR
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SENIOR
XUVENIL

SENIOR
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1100

1225

1088

1025

1003

703

1041

1042

1043

27

1310

1108

1081

1017

1022

1033

1007

1005

1224

1030

1046

1016

1113

1401

1096

801

1353

804

1238

MANUEL R GARCIA PEREZ
MANUEL COBREROS VIEITO
JOSE BENITO SANTAMARIA
MARCO A PEREZ GARCIA
RUBEN VILA SIEIRA

MANUEL LUSTRES NIETO

LUIS M VILANOVA MORTELO
CARLOS GONZALEZ REINO
SECHU GARCIA NUNEZ

PEDRO FURELOS FABEIRO
JACOBO BUJAN BUCETA
RANCISCO J OLVEIRS BOGA
DIEGO GARCIA PADIN
ARTURO RAMOS FERROL
ALFONSO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
NARCISO ABALO CHOUZA
SERGIO CARREIRA RAMOS
EDGAR LOPEZ VALEIRON
BENITO GUTIERREZ ALONSO
CANDIDO VILLAVERDE OTERO
CARLOS COLLADO BERMEJO
JOSE ALVARO RODRIGUEZ
ENRIQUE DOMINGUEZ CABRAL
INMA RODRIGUEZ FERRENO
JORGE CARREIRA NODAR
CESAR PEREZ GARCIA

JOSE DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ
DAUFO AMBOAGE LOPEZ

MANUEL MONTEAGUDO CAAMARO
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CONCELLO
RIVEIRA

BERTAMIRANS
NOIA
BOIRO
BOIRO
BOIRO
NOIA

NOIA

NOIA
BOIRO
VILAGARCIA
PADRON
MEARNO
SANTIAGO
BOIRO
BOIRO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANXENSO
NOIA
ARNOIA
VIGO
PONTEVEDRA
A ESTRADA
BOIRO
VILAGARCIA
BOIRO

MUROS
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CATEGORIA
SENIOR

VETERANOS A
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
XUVENIL
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
BENXAMIN
VETERANOS B
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS A
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANAS D
SENIOR
JUNIOR
VETERANOS C
JUNIOR

VETERANOS A
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MASCULINO
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1104

1010

1301

1312

1089

1086

1208

1209

1040

1047

1016

1066

1084

1235

1107

1023

1309

1001

707

1212

1026

1068

1302

1300

711

1313

1106

1002

1009

MARIO MARTINEZ MANEIRO
DAVID LOSADA CARRIL
PERFECTO PEREZ VITURRO
ROBERTO CRESPO

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ VAAMONDE
MARIO CARRENO CARLEOS
MARIO ANFE SANTAMARIA

JOSE MANUEL INSUA INSUA

JOSE POSE VILASO

VICTOR M VILLAVERDE MIRAS
JOSE ALVARO RODRIGUEZ

JOSE MANUEL TOUCEDA ABELLEIRA
EVARISTO GARCI MARTINEZ
JESUS RICO JUNQUERA

JOSE M FERNANDEZ RAVINA
ANTONIO CALVO CALVO

JESUS BERNAL GOMEZ

JOSE ANTONIO RICOY BUGARIN
JUAN MARINO RODRIGUEZ

JOSE RAMON VAZQUEZ G.

ANGEL GOMEZ GOMEZ

JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ SOUTO
CANDIDO CALVO VARELA
MARCELINO GONZALEZ OZORES
DAVID TRINANES REBOIRAS
MANUEL CASTRO MIGUENS
ANGEL ROMERO VALEIRON

J VICENTE HERMO SANTAMARIA

JULIO GARCI RIVAS
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BOIRO

SANTIAGO
BOIRO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
NOIA
NOIA
NOIA
NOIA
NOIA
ARNOIA
POBRA
TEO
BOQUEIXON
TOURO
ROIS
FERROL
CERDEDO
RIANXO
NOIA
NOIA
BOIRO
SANTIAGO
PONTEVEDRA
RIANXO
BOIRO
ROIS
BOIRO

SANTIAGO
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SENIOR
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS A
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SENIOR
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SENIOR
XUVENIL
VETERANOS A
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS B
XUVENIL
VETERANOS B
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
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1072

1226

602

604

1112

1028

1201

1064

1216

1053

1204

1314

1218

1311

805

1308

1236

1058

1111

1307

1422

1402

1214

1423

1006

1093

1217

1230

1024

JAVIER OSORIO RODRIGUEZ
JOSE NAVARRO OLMOS
ANTONIO QUINTANS RODRIGUEZ
ABEL SAMPEDRO VILLAR
MANUEL TOME PINEIRO

EMILIO CLAUDIO TECHEIRA
SANTIAGO MODESTO GARCIA
ALFREDO FANDINO ARES

ANGEL S. CAMPOS PENA

JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

DANIEL OTERO

ANTONIO VILARINO LORENZO

IVAN VENTURA GALLARDO MANEIRO

JOSE J LORENZO AGUIAR
OSCAR FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
LUIS SONEIRA COUSELO
BENIGNO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
JULIO ALBERTO ELBREY BAO
JUAN CARLOS ABUIN MUNIZ
PLACIDO AMBOAGE FERNANDEZ
M° CARMEN RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO
M° PILAR TORRES REY

ADOLFO OMAR RIOS

LURDES PRIETO VIEITES

DIEGO MOSQUERA MATO

JOSE A RAMALLO ARANJO

FCO MANUEL ROMAY SERANS
JOSE M. TARRIO FERNANDEZ

VICTOR M BRAVO REDONDO
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CONCELLO
RIVEIRA

RIVEIRA

POBRA

BOIRO

PORTO DO SON

SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO

BOIRO

NOIA

SANTIAGO

BOIRO

SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO

BOIRO

OROSO

BOIRO

SANTIAGO

BOIRO

BOIRO

ORDES

NOIA

AMES

SANTIAGO

SANTIAGO

BOIRO

BOIRO

BOIRO

RIANXO
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CATEGORIA
SENIOR

VETERANOS A
CADETE
CADETE
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS A
SENIOR
VETERANOS A
SENIOR
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS B
JUNIOR
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS B
VETERANAS E
VETERANAS D
VETERANOS A
VETERANAS E
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A

SENIOR
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MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO
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FEMANINO

MASCULINO
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MASCULINO
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MASCULINO
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1080

1156

1159

1092

1060

708

1400

1110

1232

1237

1029

704

1403

1351

1221

1157

1304

1231

1354

1405

1073

1155

1152

1151

603

651

1352

ESTEVAN MIGUENS OUTEIRAL
LOLI PLACES VIDAL

SABINA GARCIA ABALO
FERNANDO PAREDES PARADA
JAVIER BAO ALADO

ADRIAN CAJARAVILLE SOUTO
M° JOSE GONZALEZ SAAVEDRA
MANUEL GOMEZ VILLANUSTE
RICARDO DOMINGUEZ LOJO
PERFECTO DMGUEZ RIVEIRO
ALFREDO RIOS PUGA

ADRIAN MAREQUE SANCHEZ
M° MARTINEZ CORRALES

JOSE NEIRA HERMIDA
BENIGNO RAMALLO RODRIGEZ
MIREIA GREGORI ARIAS
VICTORINO CORES LISTE
IGNACIO BOO PUESTE
ABELINO BARREIRO BARREIRO
ROSA M° MARTINEZ MARREIRO
JAIME FURELOS VAZQUEZ
ANGELES VIOLETA SAIDO
SANDRA GARCIA FERNANDEZ
SONIA LOPEZ PINEIRO

EDER ALONSO ABEIJON
MIRIAM GARCIA GARCIA

JULIAN BERNAL MEDINA
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CONCELLO
BOIRO

BOIRO

PONTECESURES

POBRA

PADRON

PONTECESURES

BOIRO

RIANXO

BOIRO

BOIRO

RIVEIRA

SANTIAGO

BOIRO

RIANXO

BOIRO

BOIRO

ORDES

POBRA

CARRIL

TEO

BOIRO

NOIA

BOIRO

BOIRO

BOIRO

BOIRO

FERROL
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CATEGORIA
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
XUVENIL
VETERANAS D
SENIOR
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS A
SENIOR
XUVENIL
VETERANAS D
VETERANOS C
VETERANOS A
SENIOR
VETERANOS B
VETERANOS A
VETERANOS C
VETERANAS D
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
CADETE
CADETE

VETERANOS C
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SEX
MASCULINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMANINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMANINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMANINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

POS. POS. CAT.
142 86
143 1
144 2
145 87
146 88
147 7
148 3
149 89
150 26
151 27
152 90
153 8
154 4
155 3
156 28
157 3
158 13
159 29
160 4
161 5
162 91
163 4
164 5
165 6
166 3
167 1
168 5
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